THE DATASHEET OF
FAN53526UC128X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
February, 2019 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
FAN53526/D
FAN53526

CBY
Figure 1. Typical Application
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Power−Up
Defaults
DVS Range
/ Step Size
I2C Slave
Address
Temperature
Range Package
Packing
Method
Device
MarkingVSEL0 VSEL1
FAN53526UC84X 1.125 1.125
0.600 V to
1.39375 V /
6.25 mV
C0
−40 to 85�C WLCSP Tape & Reel
F7
FAN53526UC89X 1.15625 1.15625 CL
FAN53526UC100X 1.225 1.225 F9
FAN53526UC106X 1.2625 1.2625 C7
FAN53526UC128X 1.20 1.20 F3
FAN53526UC00X 0.60 0.60 GA
FAN53526UC64X 1.00 1.00 GG
FAN53526UC88X 1.15 1.15 LM
FAN53526UC288X 1.15 1.15
C2
LN
FAN53526UC168X 1.125 1.125 FR
RECOMMENDED EXTERNAL COMPONENTS
Table 2. RECOMMENDED EXTERNAL COMPONENTS FOR 3.0 A MAXIMUM LOAD CURRENT
Component Description Vendor Parameter Typ. Unit
L1 330 nH, 2016 Case Size